
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

12 200054166542078725 VIRAT CHAHAL 1 1 1

13 200056110583054524 PRAGYA SINGH 1 1 2

1 200049023521730046 HARDIK SAXENA 1 1 3

6 200050567322431273 DEVANSHI CHANDRA 1 1 4

9 200052041781838064 AADHYA MISHRA 1 1 5

16 200057602863157061 TEJVENDRA 1 1 6

3 200049768423131456 DEV GUPTA 1 1 7

2 200049648282701234 SHREYASH SHUKLA 1 1 8

4 200049956841747976 ADIRA SINGH 1 1 9

8 200051482641834117
KALPESH KUMAR

SURYAVANSHI
1 1 10

14 200057032482965009 KRATIKA IJRAL 1 1 11

11 200053358481945841 SATVIK DWIVEDI 1 1 12

7 200051018121828469 AANATYA TRIPATHI 1 1 13

15 200057417463122805 YASHMIT SINGH 1 1 14

5 200050389721905740 AKSHAT RATHORE 1 1 15

10 200053219641943624 ARYAN BHASKAR 1 1 16

17 200049864341738376 KARISHMA MOURYA 1 2 17

19 200051372821813652 RUDRA YADAV 1 2 18

18 200049945923298189 AAYUSH CHAUHAN 1 2 19

21 200055129443239028 TAMANNA SAHAY 1 2 20

20 200051621601821113 PRATEEK YADAV 1 2 21

22 200050395723211171 ADITYA RAZ SHARMA 1 4 22



 

23 200057462683130282 MOHAMMAD MOHIUDDIN 1 4 23



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

102 200057779843305659 ARNAV 6 NA 1/ WL 16

101 200057773163305536 ANSHI 6 NA 2/ WL 17

22 200051213621775063 NOOHA FATIMA 6 NA 3/ WL 18

35 200052477123211621 KRISHNA VERMA 6 NA 4/ WL 19

80 200056580462704850 AYUSH KUMAR 6 NA 5/ WL 20

79 200056563843135484 CHESTA CHAUHAN 6 NA 6/ WL 21

93 200057445083125422 ASHEESH CHAUHAN 6 NA 7/ WL 22

95 200057449783127440 SHRESTH PRATAP SINGH 6 NA 8/ WL 23

109 200058234663299821 GARIMMA YADAV 6 NA 9/ WL 24

38 200052678761907532 ANSHIKA GAUR 6 NA
10/ WL

25

58 200055157862612649 ARUN 6 NA
11/ WL

26

32 200051847123306052 AARADHYA SHARMA 6 NA
12/ WL

27

2 200049282861838428 DAKSH SINGH 6 NA
13/ WL

28

56 200055042842252970 JATIN KUMAR 6 NA
14/ WL

29

83 200056653143107788 SHIVANSH DEV SHARMA 6 NA
15/ WL

30

25 200051355983280882 DHEERENDRA KUMAR 6 NA
16/ WL

31

66 200055685342429461 UTKARSH MAURYA 6 NA
17/ WL

32



53 200054829662175154 RAGHAV 6 NA
18/ WL

33

64 200055597763072641 SANJOG SHARMA 6 NA
19/ WL

34

42 200053030101921117 SHIVAJI YADAV 6 NA
20/ WL

35

70 200056072582532567 NISHANT 6 NA
21/ WL

36

63 200055499282361222 PRATIBHA BHARTI 6 NA
22/ WL

37

84 200056873562868819 UNNATI DIWAKAR 6 NA
23/ WL

38

106 200058074783286581 NAITIK SHARMA 6 NA
24/ WL

39

69 200056069762529949 ADITYA KUMAR 6 NA
25/ WL

40

59 200055194962278291 UDIT KUMAR 6 NA
26/ WL

41

97 200057564643203849 VARUN KUMAR 6 NA
27/ WL

42

98 200057614423245745 KAVYA SHARMA 6 NA
28/ WL

43

107 200058217123300181 VYAKHAYA 6 NA
29/ WL

44

77 200056465122682460 AVIKA SHARMA 6 NA
30/ WL

45

86 200057053763026309 SHANTANU SHRIVASTAVA 6 NA
31/ WL

46

10 200050064643044500 VIRAT VARUN MISHRA 6 NA
32/ WL

47

88 200057177683307590 ISHIKA RAJPUT 6 NA
33/ WL

48

82 200056652062756689 ANSH 6 NA
34/ WL

49

24 200051329382531435 SHEKHAR KUMAR 6 NA
35/ WL

50



40 200052956661917161 UPASANA 6 NA
36/ WL

51

111 200058339363310607 AYUSH 6 NA
37/ WL

52

72 200056319163133446 HARSH KUMAR SINGH 6 NA
38/ WL

53

27 200051427801911091 TEJAS YADAV 6 NA
39/ WL

54

17 200050739663306814 SANKET SAXENA 6 NA
40/ WL

55

104 200057919643230493 AARAV SAXENA 6 NA
41/ WL

56

75 200056357742620456 ARYAN 6 NA
42/ WL

57

92 200057441003125982 GALEXY 6 NA
43/ WL

58

12 200050187383209875 VIVAAN KUMAR 6 NA
44/ WL

59

76 200056372883306276 ARIB ANSARI 6 NA
45/ WL

60

54 200054885062252429 BHAVNA DIWAKAR 6 NA
46/ WL

61

18 200050897341818767 DHRUV SAGAR CHAUDHARI 6 NA
47/ WL

62

105 200057966143235680 ABHIJEET RAJAURIYA 6 NA
48/ WL

63

71 200056315883233863 AGENDRA 6 NA
49/ WL

64

39 200052708341908007 RAJ GANGWAR 6 NA
50/ WL

65

67 200055715062431225 ADARSH MAURYA 6 NA
51/ WL

66

44 200053349043302940 FATIMA ZEHRA QURESHI 6 NA
52/ WL

67

9 200050056461740535 AANYA AGARWAL 6 NA
53/ WL

68



19 200051086383194516 SANSKAR 6 NA
54/ WL

69

49 200053651543313011 PRIYANSH 6 NA
55/ WL

70

6 200049698741737158 ARABH SAXENA 6 NA
56/ WL

71

57 200055058942251634 LOVE 6 NA
57/ WL

72

74 200056341903211182 SANSKRITI MAHESHWARI 6 NA
58/ WL

73

73 200056332202616502 SWATI 6 NA
59/ WL

74

7 200049914861737779 ABHINAV RAJPOOT 6 NA
60/ WL

75

45 200053402302001653 ANUP SINGH 6 NA
61/ WL

76

47 200053573621994604 UJJWAL TIWARI 6 NA
62/ WL

77

15 200050362483299869 PRANJAL 6 NA
63/ WL

78

52 200054572322112364 ARADHYA 6 NA
64/ WL

79

23 200051301482418343 KANAK 6 NA
65/ WL

80

48 200053644542170381 UMAM 6 NA
66/ WL

81

37 200052640582358381 VYAKHAYA 6 NA
67/ WL

82

61 200055452943310936 SHANI NAYAK 6 NA
68/ WL

83

78 200056503302688962 SHAURYA MISHRA 6 NA
69/ WL

84

11 200050167582960669 SHASHANK SINGH 6 NA
70/ WL

85

103 200057887883226570 YUKTI PANDIT 6 NA
71/ WL

86



46 200053560501995814 ABHIMANYU SAXENA 6 NA
72/ WL

87

28 200051618062007692 SUBHADRA RAGHUVANSHI 6 NA
73/ WL

88

96 200057518283139653 TARUN 6 NA
74/ WL

89

3 200049357981731831 ALOK 6 NA
75/ WL

90

8 200050003461741119 VAISHNVI PAL 6 NA
76/ WL

91

20 200051180223304663 ASTHA SHARMA 6 NA
77/ WL

92

26 200051357623300111 ANK GAUTAM 6 NA
78/ WL

93

31 200051820942436461 ABHIJEET PAL 6 NA
79/ WL

94

21 200051193463301075 PANSHUL RASTOGI 6 NA
80/ WL

95

50 200053838942012070 MOHD BILAL SIDDIQUI 6 NA
81/ WL

96

90 200057200483042510 AADYA SHARMA 6 NA
82/ WL

97

5 200049654702018912 GARIMA 6 NA
83/ WL

98

91 200057359183236881 AARADHYA RAJ SAXENA 6 NA
84/ WL

99

99 200057615323294851 ARYA SINGH 6 NA
85/ WL

100

60 200055269962541434 SANSKAR CHAUDHARY 6 NA
86/ WL

101

33 200051853441828277 RIYA 6 NA
87/ WL

102

30 200051792103223909 ABHI JEET PAL 6 NA
88/ WL

103

34 200052139263293136 SATYAM YADAV 6 NA
89/ WL

104



108 200058234423302957 HIMANSHU 6 NA
90/ WL

105

14 200050341581835763 AKSHIT GUPTA 6 NA
91/ WL

106

85 200057017983125045 PRAGATI 6 NA
92/ WL

107

55 200054887522500348 ARYAN VERMA 6 NA
93/ WL

108

65 200055626323028470 PIHU 6 NA
94/ WL

109

68 200055732922433960 ANIKET 6 NA
95/ WL

110

89 200057199603049704 LIBA KHAN 6 NA
96/ WL

111

51 200053927262687839 ARUSH 6 NA
97/ WL

112

81 200056590602707225 MANSI YADAV 6 NA
98/ WL

113

94 200057448243297054 MANIKA MOURYA 6 NA
99/ WL

114

62 200055482082359246 MOHD MONISH 6 NA
100/ WL

115

36 200052544741910627 ABHINAM RAJ 6 NA
101/ WL

116

13 200050265541743257 SHURTI GUPTA 6 NA
102/ WL

117

1 200049121503298194 HARI MOHAN SINGH 6 NA
103/ WL

118

100 200057615663238285 VRITIKA PAL 6 NA
104/ WL

119

87 200057130743030667 ARUSH YADAV 6 NA
105/ WL

120

16 200050736302015091 ABHISHEK SHARMA 6 NA
106/ WL

121

110 200058287163307624 ANSH 6 NA
107/ WL

122



 

4 200049529081733681 SWALEHA 6 NA
108/ WL

123

43 200053258541937574 NAVNEET 6 NA
109/ WL

124

41 200053017441921701 SHAGUN BHARDWAJ 6 NA
110/ WL

125

29 200051754482239906 LOVE GUPTA 6 NA
111/ WL

126



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200055122362942024 BHUMI SHRIVASTAV 2 NA 1



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 200055621822445308 ABHAY CHAUDHARY 4 NA 1/ WL 1

7 200057163343036409 NAITIK SHARMA 4 NA 2/ WL 2

2 200052264081846329 ANSHUMAN RAJPOOT 4 NA 3/ WL 3

4 200055451063227092 SURYANSH SINGH 4 NA 4/ WL 4

3 200052845662002432 ANA BAKHSHI 4 NA 5/ WL 5

1 200050287622175343 SHORYA SHARMA 4 NA 6/ WL 6

6 200056331763307597 RISHITA KASHYAP 4 NA 7/ WL 7

8 200057754823210860 ANSHUMAN 4 NA 8/ WL 8



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 200052737963301160 MOHD UVAISH 5 NA 1/ WL 9

4 200053983862022984 KANISHQ 5 NA 2/ WL 10

5 200056352243138020 RAGHAV GAUR 5 NA 3/ WL 11

6 200056492322687141 AKHAY KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 12

3 200053029501921037 DEV RAJPOOT 5 NA 5/ WL 13

7 200057096443283747 MEHFISHA 5 NA 6/ WL 14

1 200051848061921202 GALEXY 5 NA 7/ WL 15



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200049864341738376 KARISHMA MOURYA 1 2 NA 1/ WL 1

2 200051621601821113 PRATEEK YADAV 1 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 200057462683130282 MOHAMMAD MOHIUDDIN 1 4 NA 3/ WL 3

4 200052264081846329 ANSHUMAN RAJPOOT 4 NA NA 4/ WL 4

6 200056331763307597 RISHITA KASHYAP 4 NA NA 5/ WL 5

5 200052845662002432 ANA BAKHSHI 4 NA NA 6/ WL 6

7 200057754823210860 ANSHUMAN 4 NA NA 7/ WL 7

9 200053029501921037 DEV RAJPOOT 5 NA NA 8/ WL 8

8 200052737963301160 MOHD UVAISH 5 NA NA 9/ WL 9

10 200053983862022984 KANISHQ 5 NA NA
10/ WL

10

21 200051792103223909 ABHI JEET PAL 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

43 200056580462704850 AYUSH KUMAR 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

45 200057017983125045 PRAGATI 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

48 200057177683307590 ISHIKA RAJPUT 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

38 200055685342429461 UTKARSH MAURYA 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

37 200055626323028470 PIHU 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



28 200053349043302940 FATIMA ZEHRA QURESHI 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

52 200057615323294851 ARYA SINGH 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

57 200058287163307624 ANSH 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

23 200052139263293136 SATYAM YADAV 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

40 200056069762529949 ADITYA KUMAR 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

32 200054572322112364 ARADHYA 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

18 200051193463301075 PANSHUL RASTOGI 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

31 200053927262687839 ARUSH 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

49 200057448243297054 MANIKA MOURYA 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

34 200054887522500348 ARYAN VERMA 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

19 200051213621775063 NOOHA FATIMA 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

46 200057053763026309
SHANTANU

SHRIVASTAVA
6 NA NA

28/ WL

28

50 200057518283139653 TARUN 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

17 200051180223304663 ASTHA SHARMA 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

13 200049357981731831 ALOK 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

41 200056357742620456 ARYAN 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

14 200049914861737779 ABHINAV RAJPOOT 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

44 200056590602707225 MANSI YADAV 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



47 200057130743030667 ARUSH YADAV 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

29 200053644542170381 UMAM 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

33 200054829662175154 RAGHAV 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

53 200057615663238285 VRITIKA PAL 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

20 200051427801911091 TEJAS YADAV 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39

56 200058234663299821 GARIMMA YADAV 6 NA NA
40/ WL

40

42 200056372883306276 ARIB ANSARI 6 NA NA
41/ WL

41

15 200050003461741119 VAISHNVI PAL 6 NA NA
42/ WL

42

39 200055715062431225 ADARSH MAURYA 6 NA NA
43/ WL

43

22 200051820942436461 ABHIJEET PAL 6 NA NA
44/ WL

44

26 200052956661917161 UPASANA 6 NA NA
45/ WL

45

25 200052708341908007 RAJ GANGWAR 6 NA NA
46/ WL

46

24 200052640582358381 VYAKHAYA 6 NA NA
47/ WL

47

51 200057564643203849 VARUN KUMAR 6 NA NA
48/ WL

48

36 200055482082359246 MOHD MONISH 6 NA NA
49/ WL

49

55 200058234423302957 HIMANSHU 6 NA NA
50/ WL

50

30 200053651543313011 PRIYANSH 6 NA NA
51/ WL

51

27 200053030101921117 SHIVAJI YADAV 6 NA NA
52/ WL

52



 

16 200050187383209875 VIVAAN KUMAR 6 NA NA
53/ WL

53

35 200055058942251634 LOVE 6 NA NA
54/ WL

54

54 200058217123300181 VYAKHAYA 6 NA NA
55/ WL

55

11 200049121503298194 HARI MOHAN SINGH 6 NA NA
56/ WL

56

12 200049282861838428 DAKSH SINGH 6 NA NA
57/ WL

57



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

54 200056332202616502 SWATI 1

14 200050897341818767 DHRUV SAGAR CHAUDHARI 2

52 200056110583054524 PRAGYA SINGH 3

62 200057130743030667 ARUSH YADAV 4

38 200054885062252429 BHAVNA DIWAKAR 5

45 200055499282361222 PRATIBHA BHARTI 6

27 200052544741910627 ABHINAM RAJ 7

68 200057602863157061 TEJVENDRA 8

60 200056873562868819 UNNATI DIWAKAR 9

21 200051621601821113 PRATEEK YADAV 10

13 200050567322431273 DEVANSHI CHANDRA 11/ WL 1

19 200051427801911091 TEJAS YADAV 12/ WL 2

32 200053219641943624 ARYAN BHASKAR 13/ WL 3

25 200051853441828277 RIYA 14/ WL 4

8 200050003461741119 VAISHNVI PAL 15/ WL 5

42 200055194962278291 UDIT KUMAR 16/ WL 6

70 200057919643230493 AARAV SAXENA 17/ WL 7

76 200058339363310607 AYUSH 18/ WL 8

44 200055482082359246 MOHD MONISH 19/ WL 9

74 200058234663299821 GARIMMA YADAV 20/ WL 10

26 200052139263293136 SATYAM YADAV 21/ WL 11

35 200053983862022984 KANISHQ 22/ WL 12

23 200051820942436461 ABHIJEET PAL 23/ WL 13

58 200056590602707225 MANSI YADAV 24/ WL 14

40 200055042842252970 JATIN KUMAR 25/ WL 15



39 200054887522500348 ARYAN VERMA 26/ WL 16

20 200051618062007692 SUBHADRA RAGHUVANSHI 27/ WL 17

34 200053927262687839 ARUSH 28/ WL 18

36 200054572322112364 ARADHYA 29/ WL 19

6 200049864341738376 KARISHMA MOURYA 30/ WL 20

51 200056072582532567 NISHANT 31/ WL 21

33 200053644542170381 UMAM 32/ WL 22

46 200055621822445308 ABHAY CHAUDHARY 33/ WL 23

64 200057417463122805 YASHMIT SINGH 34/ WL 24

72 200058217123300181 VYAKHAYA 35/ WL 25

56 200056465122682460 AVIKA SHARMA 36/ WL 26

15 200051180223304663 ASTHA SHARMA 37/ WL 27

59 200056652062756689 ANSH 38/ WL 28

16 200051213621775063 NOOHA FATIMA 39/ WL 29

73 200058234423302957 HIMANSHU 40/ WL 30

61 200057053763026309 SHANTANU SHRIVASTAVA 41/ WL 31

50 200056069762529949 ADITYA KUMAR 42/ WL 32

41 200055058942251634 LOVE 43/ WL 33

37 200054829662175154 RAGHAV 44/ WL 34

31 200053030101921117 SHIVAJI YADAV 45/ WL 35

22 200051792103223909 ABHI JEET PAL 46/ WL 36

4 200049529081733681 SWALEHA 47/ WL 37

71 200057966143235680 ABHIJEET RAJAURIYA 48/ WL 38

3 200049357981731831 ALOK 49/ WL 39

9 200050167582960669 SHASHANK SINGH 50/ WL 40

66 200057462683130282 MOHAMMAD MOHIUDDIN 51/ WL 41

47 200055685342429461 UTKARSH MAURYA 52/ WL 42

5 200049654702018912 GARIMA 53/ WL 43

28 200052640582358381 VYAKHAYA 54/ WL 44

24 200051848061921202 GALEXY 55/ WL 45

69 200057615323294851 ARYA SINGH 56/ WL 46



 

43 200055451063227092 SURYANSH SINGH 57/ WL 47

65 200057441003125982 GALEXY 58/ WL 48

2 200049282861838428 DAKSH SINGH 59/ WL 49

75 200058287163307624 ANSH 60/ WL 50

12 200050341581835763 AKSHIT GUPTA 61/ WL 51

29 200052956661917161 UPASANA 62/ WL 52

18 200051355983280882 DHEERENDRA KUMAR 63/ WL 53

7 200049956841747976 ADIRA SINGH 64/ WL 54

30 200053029501921037 DEV RAJPOOT 65/ WL 55

63 200057359183236881 AARADHYA RAJ SAXENA 66/ WL 56

53 200056315883233863 AGENDRA 67/ WL 57

17 200051329382531435 SHEKHAR KUMAR 68/ WL 58

1 200049121503298194 HARI MOHAN SINGH 69/ WL 59

11 200050265541743257 SHURTI GUPTA 70/ WL 60

57 200056580462704850 AYUSH KUMAR 71/ WL 61

55 200056357742620456 ARYAN 72/ WL 62

67 200057564643203849 VARUN KUMAR 73/ WL 63

49 200055732922433960 ANIKET 74/ WL 64

10 200050187383209875 VIVAAN KUMAR 75/ WL 65

48 200055715062431225 ADARSH MAURYA 76/ WL 66



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200057032482965009 KRATIKA IJRAL 1 1 NA 1

2 200055129443239028 TAMANNA SAHAY 1 2 NA 2

14 200058217123300181 VYAKHAYA 6 NA NA 3/ WL 1

5 200052640582358381 VYAKHAYA 6 NA NA 4/ WL 2

4 200051853441828277 RIYA 6 NA NA 5/ WL 3

12 200057773163305536 ANSHI 6 NA NA 6/ WL 4

13 200057887883226570 YUKTI PANDIT 6 NA NA 7/ WL 5

10 200057448243297054 MANIKA MOURYA 6 NA NA 8/ WL 6

6 200056341903211182 SANSKRITI MAHESHWARI 6 NA NA 9/ WL 7

11 200057615663238285 VRITIKA PAL 6 NA NA 10/ WL 8

8 200057177683307590 ISHIKA RAJPUT 6 NA NA 11/ WL 9

9 200057200483042510 AADYA SHARMA 6 NA NA
12/ WL

10

3 200051847123306052 AARADHYA SHARMA 6 NA NA
13/ WL

11

7 200057017983125045 PRAGATI 6 NA NA
14/ WL

12



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: LUCKNOW Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 200057602863157061 TEJVENDRA 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

4 200056110583054524 PRAGYA SINGH 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 200053219641943624 ARYAN BHASKAR 1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

5 200057417463122805 YASHMIT SINGH 1 1 NA 4/ WL 4

1 200049956841747976 ADIRA SINGH 1 1 NA 5/ WL 5

2 200050567322431273 DEVANSHI CHANDRA 1 1 NA 6/ WL 6

8 200055621822445308 ABHAY CHAUDHARY 4 NA NA 7/ WL 7

7 200055451063227092 SURYANSH SINGH 4 NA NA 8/ WL 8

9 200051848061921202 GALEXY 5 NA NA 9/ WL 9

30 200056332202616502 SWATI 6 NA NA
10/ WL

10

23 200055194962278291 UDIT KUMAR 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

29 200056315883233863 AGENDRA 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

28 200056072582532567 NISHANT 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

14 200051329382531435 SHEKHAR KUMAR 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

22 200055157862612649 ARUN 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

34 200057773163305536 ANSHI 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



10 200050167582960669 SHASHANK SINGH 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

11 200050362483299869 PRANJAL 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

16 200051357623300111 ANK GAUTAM 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

15 200051355983280882 DHEERENDRA KUMAR 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

13 200051301482418343 KANAK 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

20 200054885062252429 BHAVNA DIWAKAR 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

33 200057441003125982 GALEXY 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

17 200051853441828277 RIYA 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

18 200052544741910627 ABHINAM RAJ 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

12 200050897341818767
DHRUV SAGAR

CHAUDHARI
6 NA NA

26/ WL

26

36 200057966143235680 ABHIJEET RAJAURIYA 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

37 200058339363310607 AYUSH 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

25 200055452943310936 SHANI NAYAK 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

24 200055269962541434 SANSKAR CHAUDHARY 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

32 200056873562868819 UNNATI DIWAKAR 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

21 200055042842252970 JATIN KUMAR 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

27 200055732922433960 ANIKET 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

35 200057779843305659 ARNAV 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



 

19 200053258541937574 NAVNEET 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

26 200055499282361222 PRATIBHA BHARTI 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

31 200056652062756689 ANSH 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37


